

TMX Equities Trading Notice

TSX NAVex Welcomes Antrim Balanced Mortgage **Fund**

We are pleased to announce that the Antrim Balanced Mortgage Fund has teamed up with TSX NAVex to provide discretionary advisors an efficient way to access one of the largest mortgage investment corporations in Canada.

Since January of 2007, Antrim Balanced Mortgage Fund (approx. \$400M in AUM) has been aiming to provide Canadian investors with a steady stream of interest income by investing in a diversified portfolio of residential first and second mortgages located in British Columbia and Alberta. Now discretionary advisors can increase their productivity by bulk trading this product - a feature only available on the TSX NAVex platform.

Developed in consultation with the Canadian fund, dealer and legal communities, TSX NAVex enables investment advisors to purchase and redeem actively managed funds through TSX in the same manner they buy and sell equities and exchange traded funds, or ETFs.

For more information on Antrim Balanced Mortgage Fund or TSX NAVex, please contact:

Will Granleese CIM, FMA, M.B.A. Or Jackson Lin

Director I Portfolio Manager

Tel: 604.530.2301

Toll Free: 1.888.550.6039

Fax: 604.530.2185

www.antriminvestments.com

Head of NAVex Traded Funds and Mutual

Funds, Business Development

Toronto Stock Exchange Cell: 416 - 994 - 6591

Email: jackson.lin@tmx.com

This notice is not, and should not be construed as, an invitation to purchase securities posted on TSX NAVex. TMX Group and its affiliates do not endorse or recommend any of the referenced securities nor should any statement in this notice be construed as advice regarding a broad investment strategy.